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CW4 Ben Acosta 

• benedict.acosta@us.army.mil  

• Member of Army Reserve Information Operations Command

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Kevin Alt 

• kevin.alt@biometrics.mil  

• Member of BIMA

• Community Manager

CW2 Matthew Andrews 

• matthew.andrews1@usar.army.mil  

• Member of NCRIOC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Phyllis Bailey 

• phyllis.e.bailey2.civ@mail.mil  

• Member of _DoD VTE - Army

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Ty Bell 

• ty.bell@afghan.swa.army.mil  

• Member of 25th Signal Batallion

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CW2 Jaime Bonilla 

• jaime.bonilla@us.army.mil  

https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/1483/cw4-ben-acosta
mailto:jaime.bonilla@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/498/cw2-jaime-bonilla
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/43/25th-signal-batallion
mailto:ty.bell@afghan.swa.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26195/ty-bell
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/16/-dod-vte--army
mailto:phyllis.e.bailey2.civ@mail.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/97057/phyllis-bailey
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/18/ncrioc
mailto:matthew.andrews1@usar.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26107/cw2-matthew-andrews
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/492/bima
mailto:kevin.alt@biometrics.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/74540/kevin-alt
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/17/army-reserve-information-operations-command
mailto:benedict.acosta@us.army.mil


• Member of NCRIOC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

David Boucher 

• david.c.boucher.civ@mail.mil  

• Member of ARMY PACIFIC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Mr david boucher 

• david.c.boucher@us.army.mil  

• Member of ARMY PACIFIC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Donald Boucher 

• donald.boucher@us.army.mil  

• Member of ARMY PACIFIC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

James Broad 

• james.broad@us.army.mil  

• Member of Army Reserve Information Operations Command

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Gary Brown 

• gary.brown2@us.army.mil  

• Member of HHC 35th Signal BDE

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Nathan Buchheit 

• nathan.buchheit@us.army.mil  

• Member of Headquarters RDECOM

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Rafael Caceres 

• rafael.caceres@us.army.mil  

• Member of USARC G2/6 (USARC)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Anthony Celata 

• anthony.celata@us.army.mil  

• Member of TROJAN Program

https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/39/trojan-program
mailto:anthony.celata@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26188/anthony-celata
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/860/usarc-g26-usarc
mailto:rafael.caceres@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/19948/rafael-caceres
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/914/headquarters-rdecom
mailto:nathan.buchheit@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/22086/nathan-buchheit
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/48/hhc-35th-signal-bde
mailto:gary.brown2@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26224/gary-brown
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/17/army-reserve-information-operations-command
mailto:james.broad@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/25998/james-broad
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/435/army-pacific
mailto:donald.boucher@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/25889/donald-boucher
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/435/army-pacific
mailto:david.c.boucher@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/21636/mr-david-boucher
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/435/army-pacific
mailto:david.c.boucher.civ@mail.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/654/david-boucher
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/18/ncrioc


• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Kevin Cieri 

• kevin.cieri@us.army.mil  

• Member of NEC-Fort Monmouth

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Nakita Cooper 

• nakita.cooper@us.army.mil  

• Member of ARMY CENTRAL

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CW2 Dan Cortes 

• dan.cortes@us.army.mil  

• Member of WIOC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Patrick Curry 

• patrick.curry@us.army.mil  

• Member of HHC 1CD

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CW2 George Curry 

• george.curry@us.army.mil  

• Member of 44th Expeditionary Signal Battalion (5th Signal Command)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Shannon Curtis 

• shannon.taylor.curtis@us.army.mil  

• Member of FORSCOM

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CPT Justin Decker 

• justin.d.decker@us.army.mil  

• Member of 50th Signal Battalion

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CW4 Alan Dent 

• alan.dent@us.army.mil  

• Member of WIOC

https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/31/wioc
mailto:alan.dent@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/21497/cw4-alan-dent
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/797/50th-signal-battalion
mailto:justin.d.decker@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/22220/cpt-justin-decker
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/427/forscom
mailto:shannon.taylor.curtis@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/1065/shannon-curtis
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/953/44th-expeditionary-signal-battalion-5th-signal-command
mailto:george.curry@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/5411/cw2-george-curry
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/36/hhc-1cd
mailto:patrick.curry@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26146/patrick-curry
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/31/wioc
mailto:dan.cortes@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/97120/cw2-dan-cortes
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/432/army-central
mailto:nakita.cooper@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/3686/nakita-cooper
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/38/nec-fort-monmouth
mailto:kevin.cieri@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26187/kevin-cieri


• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Ronald Dodge 

• Ron.Dodge@usma.edu  

• Member of United States West Point

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

herndon elliott 

• herndon.elliott@us.army.mil  

• Member of AMRDEC (AMC)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Anthony Fisic 

• anthony.fisic@us.army.mil  

• Member of Army Sustainment Command -G6

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Angel Flores 

• angel.flores@us.army.mil  

• Member of S-TNOSC Ft. Gordon

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

MSG Samuel French 

• samuel.c.french.mil@mail.mil  

• Member of 7th Signal Center (South TNOSC), Fort Gordon

• Community Manager

Ralph Gaines 

• ralph.gaines@us.army.mil  

• Member of STAMIS Support

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Henry Garcia 

• henry-garcia@us.army.mil  

• Member of ACERT

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Mr. Joey Gaspard 

• joey.gaspard@us.army.mil  

• Member of Cyber Leader College-Fort Gordon

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

John Gingrich 

https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/15210/john-gingrich
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/462/cyber-leader-college-fort-gordon
mailto:joey.gaspard@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/97049/mr-joey-gaspard
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/37/acert
mailto:henry-garcia@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26147/henry-garcia
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/35/stamis-support
mailto:ralph.gaines@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26145/ralph-gaines
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/454/7th-signal-center-south-tnosc-fort-gordon
mailto:samuel.c.french.mil@mail.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/97283/msg-samuel-french
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/46/s-tnosc-ft-gordon
mailto:angel.flores@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26203/angel-flores
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/450/army-sustainment-command-g6
mailto:anthony.fisic@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/21719/anthony-fisic
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/913/amrdec-amc
mailto:herndon.elliott@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/1249/herndon-elliott
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/796/united-states-west-point
mailto:Ron.Dodge@usma.edu
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/1848/ronald-dodge


• john.gingrich@us.army.mil  

• Member of Military Surface Deployment and Distribution Command (SDDC)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Trenton Gold 

• trenton.gold@us.army.mil  

• Member of William Beaumont Army Medical Center

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

ARNG IAPM John Hair Mr. 

• john.hair@us.army.mil  

• Member of ARMY NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

IAM Richard Heebner Mr. 

• richard.b.heebner.civ@mail.mil  

• Member of 407th Army Forward Support Brigade West (AMC)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

James Henry 

• james.henry@us.army.mil  

• Member of 7th Theater Tactical Signal Brigade-5th Signal (Europe)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CW2 Michael Brooks, Information Assurance Manager 

• michael.brooks7@us.army.mil  

• Member of Joint Communications Support Element (Airborne)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

MAJ Michael White, J6 Director 

• michael.white@jcse.mil  

• Member of Joint Communications Support Element (Airborne)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Mr Robert Kerwood 

• robert.l.kerwood.civ@mail.mil  

• Member of ARMY EUROPE

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

claudia king 

• claudia.a.king3.civ@mail.mil  

mailto:claudia.a.king3.civ@mail.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/101469/claudia-king
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/431/army-europe
mailto:robert.l.kerwood.civ@mail.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/100252/mr-robert-kerwood
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/901/joint-communications-support-element-airborne
mailto:michael.white@jcse.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/99358/maj-michael-white-j6-director
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/901/joint-communications-support-element-airborne
mailto:michael.brooks7@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/21581/cw2-michael-brooks-information-assurance-manager
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/1095/7th-theater-tactical-signal-brigade-5th-signal-europe
mailto:james.henry@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/13166/james-henry
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/806/407th-army-forward-support-brigade-west-amc
mailto:richard.b.heebner.civ@mail.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/98786/iam-richard-heebner-mr
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/429/army-national-guard-bureau
mailto:john.hair@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/99304/arng-iapm-john-hair-mr
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/47/william-beaumont-army-medical-center
mailto:trenton.gold@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26213/trenton-gold
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/905/military-surface-deployment-and-distribution-command-sddc
mailto:john.gingrich@us.army.mil


• Member of BJACH

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Rufus LaBlue Jr 

• rufus.lablue@us.army.mil  

• Member of HHD 193rd Infantry Brigade

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Mr. Donald Lewis Jr. 

• donald.lewis@amedd.army.mil  

• Member of MEDCOM (NRMC HQ's)

• Community Manager

Merrick Martin 

• Merrick.martin@us.army.mil  

• Member of 72D ESB 

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Donald L. Martin 

• donald.martin6@us.army.mil  

• Member of NEC- Fort Jackson

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

IAM Michelle Mullinix 

• michelle.mullinix@us.army.mil  

• Member of SEC, FSD 401st region-Southwest Asia

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Steven Murray 

• steven.e.murray@us.army.mil  

• Member of WIOC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Janice Nix 

• janice.nix@us.army.mil  

• Member of BACH

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Lauren Olver 

• lauren.olver@us.army.mil  

• Member of Area IV NEC, 169th Signal Co

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/1048/area-iv-nec-169th-signal-co
mailto:lauren.olver@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/15538/lauren-olver
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/1105/bach
mailto:janice.nix@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/3916/janice-nix
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/31/wioc
mailto:steven.e.murray@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26124/steven-murray
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/452/sec-fsd-401st-region-southwest-asia
mailto:michelle.mullinix@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/10444/iam-michelle-mullinix
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/42/nec-fort-jackson
mailto:donald.martin6@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26193/donald-l-martin
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/862/72d-esb-
mailto:Merrick.martin@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/4095/merrick-martin
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/440/medcom-nrmc-hqs
mailto:donald.lewis@amedd.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/6016/mr-donald-lewis-jr
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/49/hhd-193rd-infantry-brigade
mailto:rufus.lablue@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26228/rufus-lablue---jr
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/1108/bjach


CW2 Jose Ortiz 

• jose.ortiz13@us.army.mil  

• Member of Army Reserve Information Operations Command

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Serieta Osuma 

• serieta.r.osuma@us.army.mil  

• Member of Military Surface Deployment and Distribution Command (SDDC)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Merwynn Pagdanganan 

• Merwynn.Pagdanganan@us.army.mil  

• Member of DiLorenzo TRICARE Health Clinic

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Bolc Deputy Course Manage Michael Robinson 

• michael.robinsonsr1@us.army.mil  

• Member of Cyber Leader College-Fort Gordon

• Community Manager

Mr. Mishontaumbby Rochelle 

• mish.rochelle@us.army.mil  

• Member of NEC-Fort Sill (NETCOM)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Todd Sanbury 

• todd.sanbury@us.army.mil  

• Member of IATC (Fort Detrick)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

John Steward 

• john.steward@us.army.mil  

• Member of _DoD VTE - Army

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Major Thomas StJohn 

• thomas.stjohn@ustranscom.mil  

• Member of United States Transportation Command - (USTRANSCOM)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Penny Thompson 

• penny.thompson@us.army.mil  

mailto:penny.thompson@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/9908/penny-thompson
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/1036/united-states-transportation-command--ustranscom
mailto:thomas.stjohn@ustranscom.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/100778/major-thomas-stjohn
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/16/-dod-vte--army
mailto:john.steward@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/11407/john-steward
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/878/iatc-fort-detrick
mailto:todd.sanbury@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/9302/todd-sanbury
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/863/nec-fort-sill-netcom
mailto:mish.rochelle@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/98484/mr-mishontaumbby-rochelle
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/462/cyber-leader-college-fort-gordon
mailto:michael.robinsonsr1@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/97797/bolc-deputy-course-manage-michael-robinson
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/45/dilorenzo-tricare-health-clinic
mailto:Merwynn.Pagdanganan@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26202/merwynn-pagdanganan
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/905/military-surface-deployment-and-distribution-command-sddc
mailto:serieta.r.osuma@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/21642/serieta-osuma
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/17/army-reserve-information-operations-command
mailto:jose.ortiz13@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/26013/cw2-jose-ortiz


• Member of Cyber Leader College-Fort Gordon

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Xoel Torres 

• xoel.torres@usar.army.mil  

• Member of 12th LSO

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CW3 Joann Tsuhako 

• joann.tsuhako@us.army.mil  

• Member of NEIOC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

WO1 Jose Vazquez 

• jose.vazquezcollazo@us.army.mil  

• Member of 255A WOBC Class 13-001

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Ronald Wallace 

• ronald.m.wallace.ctr@mail.mil  

• Member of _DoD VTE - Army

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Mitch Wander 

• mitch.wander@us.army.mil  

• Member of NCRIOC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Don Watson 

• don.watson@us.army.mil  

• Member of 8TH ARMY (EUSA)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

Stacie Wenerd 

• stacie.wenerd@us.army.mil  

• Member of IATC (Fort Detrick)

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

CW2 Rafael Whispell 

• rafael.whispell@us.army.mil  

• Member of SWIOC

• Community Manager, Training Advisor

https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/27/swioc
mailto:rafael.whispell@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/427/cw2-rafael-whispell
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/878/iatc-fort-detrick
mailto:stacie.wenerd@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/13888/stacie-wenerd
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/communities/438/8th-army-eusa
mailto:don.watson@us.army.mil
https://www.fedvte-fsi.gov/VTE.LMS.WEB/users/8787/don-watson
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